UVP ... (800) 452-6788 | (909) 946-3197 | +44(0)1223-420022 | UVP.com
UU UU
ll lltt ttrr rraa aa
vv vv
ii iioo oo
ll llee ee
tt tt  LL LL
aa aa

Lamp Head 9.75L x 6Dia. in. (248 x 152mm)
Weight: 3.14 lb. (1.43kg)
Ordering Information
B-100SP 140-watt
(365nm) longwave
Intensity at 2/10 in. (µW/cm2)
95-0128-01 (115V)
(230V not available)
11,600/5,000
Bulb Protector 17-0057-01
Bulb, Self Ballasted 34-0049-01
Lamp Funnel 19-0126-01
Lamp Visor 19-0125-01
This 140-watt longwave, self-ballasted lamp is UVP’s most
portable high-powered lamp.
Ordering Information
B-100AP 100-watt
365nm longwave
Intensity 2 in./10 in. (µW/cm2)
95-0127-01 (115V)
95-0127-02 (230V)
21,700/8,900
B-100AP/R 100-watt
365nm longwave
Intensity 2 in./10 in. (µW/cm2)
95-0127-06 (115V)
95-0127-07 (230V)
21,700/8,900
Bulb, Spot
Bulb (lamps prior to June 2002)
34-0054-01
(34-0011-01)
Finger Guard 89-0068-01
Lamp Funnel 19-0126-01
Lamp Visor 19-0125-01
Exposure Box 76-0055-01
The on/off switch is
positioned on the
handle for easy
accessibility
Perfect for automotive
leak detection
Exposure Box
High Intensity UV Lamps
B-100AP and B-10AP/R UV Lamps
B-100SP Lamp
8 29
System offers intuitive simple and powerful
performance and affordability by combining a
high megapixel digital color camera housed